SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)Overview
Flow sensors / SITRANS FM MAG 1100 F
Flow sensors / SITRANS FM MAG 1100 F
3/46
Overview
The electromagnetic sensor SITRANS FM MAG 1100 F is designed to
meet applications in the food and beverage industry.
Benefits

Device settings
Customer-specific transmitter setting Y20
Additional information Order code
Sensor cables
Factory mounted sensor cables Y40
Factory mounted and potted sensor cables, IP68 pro­
tection class for sensor
Y41
Additional calibrations
Matched-pair calibration On request 1)
Accredited matched-pair calibration acc. to
ISO/IEC 17025: 2005
On request 1)
Customer-specified calibration up to 10 points On request 1)
Customer-witnessed calibration (any of above calibra­
tion)
On request 1)
1) Product Variation Request (PVR).
Description Article No.
• English A5E02435647
All literature is available to download for free, in a range of lan­
guages, at www.siemens.com/processinstrumentation/documenta­
tion
Accessories
Description Article No.
Potting kit for IP68/ NEMA 6P sealing of sensor junction box FDK:085U0220
Spare parts for MAG 1100 F sensor
Description Article No.
Weld-in connection fittings for use with P gaskets (stainless steel)
Material: AISI 316L (1.4404)
Only for PFA liner
2 pcs. fittings
2 pcs. clamps (to join flow sensor and fitting),
P gaskets not included
DIN 11850
Adapter Sensor
DN (mm) Do (mm) DT (mm) DN (mm)
D
T
D
O
10 13 1.5 10 A5E02054630
15 19 1.5 15 A5E02054633
Siemens FI 01 · 2024
Flow Measurement
© Siemens AG 2024
Update 11/2024
SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
Flow sensors / SITRANS FM MAG 1100 F
3/49
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Description Article No.
20 23 1.5 15 A5E02054634
25 29 1.5 25 A5E02054635
32 35 1.5 25 A5E02054637
40 41 1.5 40 A5E02054638
50 53 1.5 50 A5E02054640
65 70 2.0 65 A5E02054643
80 85 2.0 80 A5E02054644
100 104 2.0 100 A5E02054646
ISO 2037
Adapter Sensor
DN (mm) Do (mm) DT (mm) DN (mm)
12.7 12.7 1.0 10 A5E03727946
17.2 17.2 1.0 15 A5E03728098
25 25 1.6 25 A5E02196073
33 33.7 1.6 25 A5E02196074
38 38 1.6 40 A5E02196075
40 40 1.6 40 A5E02196076